
Coordinator for 

Town
Town Contact Information Drop-Off Locations 

Debbie Demuth Bethel DemuthD@bethel.k12.ct.us Bethel Town Hall - Bin Outside Main Entrance

Claire Cavalae Bridgewater CavaleaC@region-12.org The Burnham School

Lisa Morelli Gramling Brookfield gramlingl@brookfieldps.org Brookfield Town Hall - Bin Outside Main Entrance

Taylor O'Brien Danbury t.obrien@danbury-ct.gov Danbury City Hall - Bin Outside Main Entrance

Ane Starr Kent StarrA@kentcenter.com Kent Center School - Bin Outside Main Entrance

Jane Stagno New Fairfield jstagno@newfairfield.org New Fairfield Town Hall - Drop Box in Back of Building

Suzanne Von Holt New Milford SVonHolt@newmilford.org

Kelli Solomon New Milford Schools solomonk@newmilfordps.org

Arlene Miles Newtown Arlene.miles@newtown-ct.gov Newtown Public Works - Bin Outside Main Entrance

Peggy Palmer Redding ppalmer@townofreddingct.org Redding Public Works - Bin Outside Main Entrance

Amy Escribano Ridgefield selectman@ridgefieldct.org

Kathleen Tracey (PTA) Barlow Mtn. Elem. kathleen.a.tracey@gmail.com

Krista Gunzel (PTA) Veterans Park Elem. kerlin77@hotmail.com

Mimi Herald Scotts Ridge MS

Shannon Lathrop Sherman lathrops@shermanschool.com The Sherman School

Sarah Hutchinson Weston hutch06883@gmail.com Weston Public Library - Bin Outside Entrance

*

Be sure to read contest rules before submitting your entry.

New Milford Town Hall - White Drop Box (at the top of the 

stairs, on the left)

Ridgefield Town Hall - Bin Outside Main Entrance

We encourage artwork be dropped-off, however artwork may be emailed* to your local coordinator 
*Keep the original artwork.

In the event your artwork is selected, the original file will be requested.
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